

## **EU Declaration of Conformity**

| Product Code        | 200-577   |
|---------------------|---|
| Product Description | Excel Enbeam Fibre Pigtail OM3 50/125 ST/UPC Aqua 2 m                                       |
| Manufacturer        | Mayflex Group Ltd   |
| Address             | Excel House - Junction Six Industrial Park Electric Avenue Birmingham B6 7JJ United Kingdom |

This declaration is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer

## **Harmonised Standards and Technical Specification** IEC 60793-1-1:2022 IEC 60793-2:2015 IEC 60793-2-10:2017 IEC 60793-1-20:2014 IEC 60793-1-21:2001 IEC 60793-1-22:2001 IEC 60793-1-30:2010 IEC 60793-1-31:2010 ITU-T G.651.1:2018 EN 50173-1:2018 EN 50173-2:2007 + A1:2010 IEC 61754-1:2013 IEC 61754-2:1996 IEC 61754-4:2013 IEC 61754-4-100:2015 RoHS ANSI/TIA 568-3.D ISO/IEC 11801-1:2017

The goods detailed here have been produced from an approved supplier to this company and manufactured in accordance with the standards and technical descriptions/specifications detailed above.

They have been stored under suitable conditions, not used, modified or repaired and have been subjected to our own quality control system requirements.

O Reli